
Revised:  11/26/2025 9:03 AM 

2026 Development Application Submittal Schedule 

Initial submittals and revisions will be returned with comments within 10 
working days of receipt of a complete application. View or download 
application packets. *Applicable Applications will only be scheduled for 
the next available P & Z Commission meeting upon verification of 
requested changes.*   

Complete Development 
Application with All Required 

Information Submitted by         
2:00 pm 

Planning and Zoning Commission 
Meeting* 

Replats, Preliminary Plats & 
Formal Site Plans 

Monday, December 15, 2025  Tuesday, January 13, 2026, 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, December 29, 2025 Tuesday, January 27, 2026  10:00 a.m. 

Monday, January 12, 2026 Tuesday, February 10, 2026 - 10:00 a.m.  

Monday, January 26, 2026 Tuesday, February 24, 2026 - 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, February 9, 2026 Tuesday, March 10, 2026 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, February 23, 2026 Tuesday, March 24, 2026 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, March 16, 2026 Tuesday, April 14, 2026 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, March 30, 2026 Tuesday, April 28, 2026 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, April 13, 2026 Tuesday, May 12, 2026 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, April 27, 2026 Tuesday, May 26, 2026 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, May 11, 2026 Tuesday, June 9, 2026 10:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, May 26, 2026 @ 10:00 a.m. Tuesday, June 23, 2026 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, June 15, 2026 Tuesday, July 14, 2026 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, June 29, 2026 Tuesday, July 28, 2026 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, July 13, 2026 Tuesday, August 11, 2026 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, July 27, 2026 Tuesday, August 25, 2026 10:00 a.m. 

https://www.denisontx.gov/384/Checklists-Applications
https://www.denisontx.gov/384/Checklists-Applications
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Monday, August 10, 2026 Tuesday, September 8, 2026 - 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, August 24, 2026 Tuesday, September 22, 2026 - 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, September 14, 2026 Tuesday, October 13, 2026 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, September 28, 2026 Tuesday, October 27, 2026 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, October 12, 2026 Tuesday, November 10, 2026 - 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, November 9, 2026 Tuesday, December 8, 2026 - 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, December 14, 2026 Tuesday, January 12, 2027 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, December 28, 2026 Tuesday, January 26, 2027 10:00 a.m. 

 


